
 
  Dates   Days   Ship   Class   Cruise Name and Itinerary   Special offer   Availability   Prices

  Year

  12.08.24 (Mon)
  - 18.08.24 (Sun)

  7   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    Volga Ethnic Kaleidoscope  

Moscow  → Kazan

Moscow •  Myshkin •  Kostroma •  Plyos •  Gorodets •
Nizhny Novgorod •  Cheboksary •  Kazan  

  Left < 20
cabins  

  From 3212 P p.p.  

  19.08.24 (Mon)
  - 25.08.24 (Sun)

  7   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    Volga Ethnic Kaleidoscope  

Kazan → Moscow 

Kazan •  Sviyazhsk •  Cheboksary •  Nizhny
Novgorod (2 days) •  Gorodets •  Yaroslavl •  Koprino
•  Uglich •  Moscow  

  From 3135 P p.p.  

  22.09.24 (Sun)
  - 28.09.24 (Sat)

  7   Nikolay Cher
nishevsky

  Vodohod.Premium 4*   Volga Ethnic Kaleidoscope  

Moscow  → Kazan

Moscow •  Uglich •  Yaroslavl •  Kostroma •  Nizhny
Novgorod •  Cheboksary •  Kazan  

  From 864 P p.p.  
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  29.09.24 (Sun)
  - 05.10.24 (Sat)

  7   Nikolay Cher
nishevsky

  Vodohod.Premium 4*   Volga Ethnic Kaleidoscope  

Kazan → Moscow 

Kazan •  Cheboksary •  Nizhny Novgorod (2 days) •
Gorodets •  Yaroslavl •  Myshkin •  Moscow  

  From 851 P p.p.  

  09.11.24 (Sat)
  - 13.11.24
(Wed)

  5   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    The charm of the Russian province  

Moscow  → Nizhny Novgorod

Moscow •  Uglich •  Kostroma •  Yaroslavl •  Nizhny
Novgorod  

  From 1143 P p.p.  

  24.08.25 (Sun)
  - 06.09.25 (Sat)

  14   Nikolay
Zharkov

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    Journey to the Capital of Russian South  

Moscow  → Rostov-on-Don

Moscow •  Gorodets •  Nizhny Novgorod •
Cheboksary •  Kazan •  Samara •  Saratov •
Volgograd •  Ilyevka •  Day on Board •
Starocherkasskaya •  Taganrog •  Rostov-on-Don  

  From 4167 P p.p.  

  07.09.25 (Sun)   6   Nikolay   Vodohod Luxury 5*    Azov and Black Seas voyage    From 1807 P p.p.  
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  - 12.09.25 (Fri) Zharkov

Rostov-on-Don → Sochi

Rostov-on-Don •  Taganrog •  Port Kavkaz •
Novorossiysk (2 days) •  Геленджик •  Sochi  

  13.09.25 (Sat)
  - 18.09.25 (Thu)

  6   Nikolay
Zharkov

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    Azov and Black Seas voyage  

Sochi → Rostov-on-Don

Sochi •  Геленджик (2 days) •  Novorossiysk •  Port
Kavkaz •  Taganrog •  Rostov-on-Don  

  From 1846 P p.p.  

  19.09.25 (Fri)
  - 28.09.25 (Sun)

  10   Nikolay
Zharkov

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    Legends of the Caucasus  

Rostov-on-Don → Astrakhan

Rostov-on-Don •  Day on Board •  Ilyevka •
Volgograd •  Astrakhan (2 days) •  Махачкала •
Дербент •  Махачкала (2 days) •  Astrakhan  

  From 3304 P p.p.  

  29.09.25 (Mon)
  - 11.10.25 (Sat)

  13   Nikolay
Zharkov

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    Astrakhan adventure  

Astrakhan → Moscow 

  From 4389 P p.p.  
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Nikolskoe •  Volgograd •  Saratov •  Samara •  Kazan
•  Cheboksary •  Nizhny Novgorod (2 days) •
Gorodets •  Chkalovsk •  Yaroslavl •  Uglich •
Moscow  

  11.11.25 (Tue)
  - 16.11.25 (Sun)

  6   Nikolay
Zharkov

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    The charm of the Russian province  

Moscow  → Nizhny Novgorod

Moscow •  Yaroslavl •  Plyos •  Nizhny Novgorod  

  From 2173 P p.p.  
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